
Education Committee CM District School Districts Website Borough E-Mail District Office Phone
Inez D. Barron 42 Districts 18,19, 23 http://council.nyc.gov/d42/html/members/home.shtmlBrooklyn ibarron@council.nyc.gov 718 Pennsylvania Ave., Brooklyn, NY 11207 718-649-9495
Margaret S. Chin 1 Districts 1,2 http://council.nyc.gov/d1/html/members/home.shtmlManhattan chin@council.nyc.gov Chatham Green, 165 Park Row, Suite #11, New York, NY 10038212-587-3159
Chaim M. Deutsch 48 Districts 21,22 http://council.nyc.gov/d48/html/members/home.shtmlBrooklyn cdeutsch@council.nyc.gov 2401 Avenue U Brooklyn, NY 11229 718-368-9176
Daniel Dromm (chair) 25 Districts 24, 30 http://council.nyc.gov/d25/html/members/home.shtmlQueens ddromm@council.nyc.gov 37-32 75th St., Jackson Heights, NY 11372 718-803-6373
Daniel R. Garodnick 4 District 2 http://council.nyc.gov/d4/html/members/home.shtmlManhattan garodnick@council.nyc.ny.us211 E. 43rd St, Suite 2004, New York, NY 10017 212-818-0580
Vincent J. Gentile 43 Districts 20,21 http://council.nyc.gov/d43/html/members/home.shtmlBrooklyn vgentile@council.nyc.gov 8703 3rd Avenue, Brooklyn, NY 11209 718-748-5200
Ben Kallos 5 District 2 http://council.nyc.gov/d5/html/members/home.shtmlManhattan BKallos@council.nyc.gov 244 East 93rd Street New York, NY 10128 212-980-1828
Andy L. King 12 District 11 http://council.nyc.gov/d12/html/members/home.shtmlBronx andy.king@council.nyc.gov 940 E Gun Hill Rd Bronx, NY 10467 718-684-5509
Stephen T. Levin 33 Districts 13,14,15 http://council.nyc.gov/d33/html/members/home.shtmlBrooklyn slevin@council.nyc.gov 410 Atlantic Avenue Brooklyn, NY 11217 718-875-5200
Mark Levine 7 Districts 5,6 http://council.nyc.gov/d7/html/members/home.shtmlManhattan District7@council.nyc.gov 500 W 141st St New York, NY 10031 212-928-6814
Alan N. Maisel 46 Districts 18, 22 http://council.nyc.gov/d46/html/members/home.shtmlBrooklyn AMaisel@council.nyc.gov 1402 E 64th St Brooklyn, NY 11234 718-241-9330
Antonio Reynoso 34 Districts 14, 32 http://council.nyc.gov/d34/html/members/home.shtmlBrooklyn areynoso@council.nyc.gov 244 Union Avenue, Brooklyn, NY 11206 718-963-3141
Ydanis A. Rodriguez 10 District 6 http://council.nyc.gov/d10/html/members/home.shtmlManhattan yrodriguez@council.nyc.gov618 W. 177th Street, Ground Floor New York, NY 10033 917-521-2616
Deborah L. Rose 49 District 31 http://council.nyc.gov/d49/html/members/home.shtmlStaten Island drose@council.nyc.gov 130 Stuyvesant Place, 6th Floor, Staten Island, NY 10301 718-556-7370
Helen K. Rosenthal 6 District 3 http://council.nyc.gov/d6/html/members/home.shtmlManhattan hrosenthal@council.nyc.gov563 Columbus Ave (at the corner of 87th St.) New York, NY 10024212-873-0282
Rafael Salamanca, Jr. 17 District 7, 8, 9, 12 http://council.nyc.gov/d17/html/members/home.shtmlBronx salamanca@council.nyc.gov1070 Southern Boulevard, Bronx, NY 10459 718-402-6130
Mark Treyger District 21 http://council.nyc.gov/d47/html/members/home.shtmlBrooklyn mtreyger@council.nyc.gov 445 Neptune Ave Community Room 2C Brooklyn, NY 11224718-373-9673

Finance Committee CM District School Districts Website Borough E-Mail District Office Phone
Robert E. Cornegy, Jr. 36 Districts 13, 16, 17 http://council.nyc.gov/d36/html/members/home.shtmlBrooklyn RCornegy@council.nyc.gov 1360 Fulton Street, Suite 500 Brookyn, NY 11216 718-919-0740
Laurie Cumbo 35 Districts 13, 14, 17 http://council.nyc.gov/d35/html/members/home.shtmlBrooklyn m35@council.nyc.gov TBD 212-788-7081
Julissa Ferreras (Chair) 21 Districts 24, 30 http://council.nyc.gov/d21/html/members/home.shtmlQueens jferreras@council.nyc.gov 32-33A Junction Blvd, East Elmhurst, NY 11369 718-651-1917
Vanessa L. Gibson 16 Districts 8, 9, 12 http://council.nyc.gov/d16/html/members/home.shtmlBronx VGibson@council.nyc.gov 1377 Jerome Avenue Bronx, NY 10452 718-588-7500
Corey D. Johnson 3 District 2 http://council.nyc.gov/d3/html/members/home.shtmlManhattan district3@council.nyc.gov 224 W 30th St, Suite 1206 New York, NY 10001 212-564-7757
Mark Levine 7 Districts 5,6 http://council.nyc.gov/d7/html/members/home.shtmlManhattan District7@council.nyc.gov 500 W 141st St New York, NY 10031 212-928-6814
Steven Matteo 50 District 31 http://council.nyc.gov/d50/html/members/home.shtmlStaten Island SMatteo@council.nyc.gov 900 South Avenue, Suite 403 Staten Island, NY 10314 718-980-1017
I. Daneek Miller 27 Districts 28, 29 http://council.nyc.gov/d27/html/members/home.shtmlQueens district27@council.nyc.gov 172-12 Linden Boulevard St. Albans, NY 11434 718-776-3700
Ydanis A. Rodriguez 10 District 6 http://council.nyc.gov/d10/html/members/home.shtmlManhattan yrodriguez@council.nyc.gov618 W. 177th Street, Ground Floor New York, NY 10033 917-521-2616
Helen K. Rosenthal 6 District 3 http://council.nyc.gov/d6/html/members/home.shtmlManhattan hrosenthal@council.nyc.gov563 Columbus Ave (at the corner of 87th St.) New York, NY 10024212-873-0282
James G. Van Bramer 26 Districts 24, 30 http://council.nyc.gov/d26/html/members/home.shtmlQueens jvanbramer@council.nyc.gov47-01 Queens Boulevard Suite 205 Sunnyside, NY 11104 718-383-9566
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